Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description
Agent

11/16/2022 92243 10750 KOONTZ CORNER Residential Deck Property Owner - / Applicant - MORGAN ADDITION OF DETACHED
RD, BROADWAY CAROLYN B COVERED PORCH 20'X12'

11/16/2022 92244 246 INGLEWOOD CT, Residential Addition General - Beacon Builders REID EDNA F Screened porch addition
MCGAHEYSVILLE

11/16/2022 92245 3261 HEBRON CT, Residential Addition General - ALI SAMAN ADDING ENCLOSED PATIO
ROCKINGHAM

11/16/2022 92246 3179 BEULAH RD, Residential Addition General - MINT CARPENTRY SHAW RICHARD
KEEZLETOWN LLC / Plumbing - MINT W & MARCIA T

CARPENTRY LLC / Electrical -
DND CONTRACTING LLC

ADDITION OF KITCHEN
11/16/2022 92249 14686 WAMPLER RD, Residential Addition Applicant - VIOLA BUILDING & HOLSINGER NEW ADDITION OF 12'X16' SUN

TIMBERVILLE CONTRACTING L C/General -~ MCHARL WAVNE ROOM.
VIOLA BUILDING &
CONTRACTING L C



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

11/16/2022 92253 601 DOGWOOD AVE, Commercial New Construction General - STONEBURNER INC GROTTOES COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE - 44 X
GROTTOES TOWN OF, 80 OPEN MACHINE BUILDING
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF
11/16/2022 92254 601 DOGWOOD AVE, Commercial Addition General - STONEBURNER INC GROTTOES COMMERCIAL - ATTACHED
GROTTOES TOWN OF, STORAGE BUILDING
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF,
GROTTOES
TOWN OF
11/16/2022 92241 2737 DORVAL RD New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - NVR INC / General - GREENDALE BENJAMIN C. ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
NVR INC / Electrical - BUHL ROAD LLC WINN JR, DWELLING ON A SLAB ANDOVER

ELECTRIC COMPANY ESQUIRE PLANS
INCORPORATED / Mechanical

- MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL

AND PLUMBING PARTNERS

LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING

PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics

Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C.

WINN JR, ESQUIRE



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

11/16/2022

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

11/16/2022

11/16/2022

11/18/2022

11/21/2022

11/18/2022
11/18/2022

11/21/2022

92256

92261

92262

92263

92264

92258

92259

92272

92273

92269
92270

92277

4484 JOHN DEERE DR,
LINVILLE

1280 CUMBERLAND DR,
ROCKINGHAM

5792 W DRY RIVER RD,
DAYTON

No Address

3480 WHITE OAK DR,
ROCKINGHAM

100 BARTLEY ST, DAYTON

100 ANNE CT, ELKTON

833 MT OLIVET CHURCH
RD, ELKTON

657 CROSS KEYS RD,
ROCKINGHAM

test

10175 CHENAULT DR,
BROADWAY

Commercial New Construction

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Commercial Tank

Manufactured Home

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Electrical

Outdoor Lighting

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Electrical

Residential Deck
New Single Family Dwelling

Applicant-R & L
CONSTRUCTION INC / General
-R & L CONSTRUCTION INC/
Electrical - SIMMONS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
INC / Mechanical - MOUNTAIN
VALLEY HOME COMFORT INC
/ Plumbing - CURRY
PLUMBING & HEATING, INC
Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT
& SONS LLC / General - GARY
CRUMMETT & SONS LLC/
Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC
Applicant - Superior Plus Energy
Services Inc / Gas - SUPERIOR
PLUS ENERGY SERVICES INC

General - SIMMONS & SON
INC / Applicant -

Applicant - EXPERT
CONTRACTING INC / Electrical
- EXPERT CONTRACTING INC
Electrical - Infovision Software

Applicant - Infovision Software

Applicant - CGV Properties, LLC
/ General - LANE E TURNER
BUILDER

Applicant - T & B ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC IN MARYLAND
/ Electrical - T & B ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC IN MARYLAND

Property Owner -
Applicant - SAMUEL MARK
PETERSHEIM / General -

HARTMAN
JOSEPHH &
DONNA R

MCGRADY
JASON B &
CHASITY H

VALLEY
STRUCTURES
PROPERTY LLC

YODER AARON L
& MELINDA J,
HORST ISAAC R
MORTON
SAMUEL A lll &
LAUREL A

STOVER DENNIS
A &PATTY L
UNIVERSAL OF
HARRISONBURG
LLC

DORSEY ERICA
& BROCK

LISKEY TIMOTHY
E & KAREN W

NYCE STEVEN L
& DEBORAH S

OFFICE AND SHOP FOR HARMAN
EQUIPMENT

FINISH BASEMENT: BEDROOM,
KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM, OFFICE,
BATHROOM. KITCHEN
APPROVED BY KELLY GETZ FOR
USE BY THE FAMILY ONLY.

INSTALLING 1000 GAL ABOVE
GROUND PROPANE TANK & RUN
APPROX. 16' OF OUTSIDE GAS
LINE TO TANK TO BACK OF
BUILDING.

SETTING PRE USED 16 X 72
MANUFACTURED MOBILE HOME

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
18.4 DC KW

test

test

REMODEL/RENOVATION OF
FIRST FLOOR AND BASEMENT.

INSTALL 150AMP BREAKER, 2"
EXISTING CONDUIT IN WITH 2-
1/0 & #6 GROUND INSTALL 3# 12
& 20AM BREAKER FOR
RECEPTACLE. INSTALL 1-1"
CONDUIT FOR ALARMS. INSTALL
1-1" CONDUIT FOR DC POWER.
test

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BEING BUILT ON THE
PROPERTY.



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Description

11/21/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/21/2022

11/23/2022

11/16/2022

11/16/2022

11/16/2022

11/16/2022

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

11/21/2022

92282

92283

92284

92280

92287

20222182

20222189

20222191

20222194

20222199

20222200

20222202

20222203

20222211

100 HEALTH CENTER DR,
BRIDGEWATER

7302 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

1014 ARKTON RD,
BROADWAY

790 S EAST SIDE HWY,
ELKTON

12647 MOUNTAIN VALLEY
RD, BROADWAY

9509 BLACK ROCK RD,
GROTTOES

11712 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
BROADWAY

521 E COLLEGE ST APT A,
BRIDGEWATER

4549 SPOTSWOOD TRL
STE 9, PENN LAIRD

547 CLAREMONT AVE,
ROCKINGHAM

10922 RAWLEY PIKE,
HINTON

78 ARKTON RD,
BROADWAY

3455 RAINBOW TRL,
KEEZLETOWN

Fire Sprinkler System

Residential Addition

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial Solar Electrical

Farm Building

Residential Electrical

Farm Building

Residential Electrical

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Home Occupation or Business

Farm Building
Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Fire - LIBERTY FIRE
SOLUTIONS INC / Applicant -
LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS
INC

General - VALLEY ROOFING
INC

Electrical - AFFORDABLE
ELECTRICAL & CONTROL INC
/ Applicant - EMPWR SOLAR
General - AAPCO LC / Electrical
-M W BUTLER ELECTRICAL
LLC

Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

Property Owner -

Electrical - GENHUB INC

Property Owner -

Applicant - MILLER
ELECTRICAL LLC / Electrical -
MILLER ELECTRICAL LLC

Applicant - STONE HILL
CONSTRUCTION INC / General
- STONE HILL
CONSTRUCTION INC

Property Owner -

Property Owner -
Electrical -

Applicant - ENLIT LLC /
Electrical - ENLIT LLC

Agent

MPB INC

SIMMONS
GREGORY S &
MICHELLE L

SCHUP RICHARD
F & ANGELAR

GROMO
PROPERTIES
LLC

EVANS ROBERT
D & CHARLOTTE
L

WINEGARD
BENJAMIN J &
DEBRA F

HALL STUART F
& PEGGY A
NICOSIA
PATRICIA ANNE,
KESNER CATHY
& DENNIS
KIRACOFE
INDIAN TRAIL
FARMLLC

NAFTEL BRIAN K
REV TRUST &
LAURA M
NAFTEL REV
TRUST

KILE RANDY

GRAY JOHN D
ANDREWS

RICHARD W &
NANCY J

new sprinkler system for addition

BUILD A 10' X 24' ROOF ON THE
EXHISTING DECK ON BACK IF
THE HOUSE

INSTALLATION OF 35 ROOF
MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

30 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS AND WIRE.

INSTALLATION OF A ROOF
MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM

Tractor Storage

ELECRTICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
AND RELOCATION

36 x 72 Equipment storage

REPLACING EXISTING SERVICE
PANEL 200 AMP WITH NEW 200
AMP PANEL

ADD 85" LONG WALL FROM
FLOOR TO CEILING. WALL TO BE
3-5/8" 20GA TRACK AND STUDS,
COVERED WITH 1/2" DRYALL
EACH SIDE, NO INSULATION.

Tractor Storage

WIRING, SUBPANEL - FOR NEW
GARAGE
SERVICE PANEL RELOCATION



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/22/2022

11/17/2022

11/21/2022

11/22/2022

11/17/2022

11/21/2022

20222212

20222214

20222217

20222218

20222219

20222222

20222225

20222226

320 MILL ST, DAYTON

197 CORNERSTONE LN,
ROCKINGHAM

12271 RAWLEY PIKE,
HINTON

2778 S EAST SIDE HWY,
ELKTON

597 DAVE BERRY RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

14471 S EAST SIDE HWY,
GROTTOES

309 WOODBRIDGE DR,
ELKTON

312 N MAIN ST,
BRIDGEWATER

Residential Electrical

Elevator/Escalator/Lift

Residential Electrical

Construction Trailer

Residential Addition

Farm Building

Residential Pool

Residential Electrical

Electrical - ENLIT LLC

Applicant - TIMOTHY LEON
SHIRK / General - TIMOTHY
LEON SHIRK

Electrical - J ELECTRICAL AND
MORE LLC / Applicant - J
ELECTRICAL AND MORE LLC
General - CPP
CONSTRUCTION

Applicant -

Property Owner -
Applicant - / General - BLUE

RIDGE POOLS AND SPA
Applicant - / Electrical -

Agent

LEHMAN
KENNETH R &
RITAL
CORNERSTONE
CHURCH &
MINISTRIES

WEST BRADLEY
E

MERCK SHARP &
DOHME CORP

BERUMEN ALDO

EARLEY
CHARLES L &
JACQUELINE D
SPART DEBRA
ANN

NTIAMOAH
SAMUEL K &
THADTISHA A
MCOY-NTIAMOA
H

Total Permits

REWIRING KITCHEN FROM
ELECTRICAL FIRE

ADDITION OF HANDICAP
WHEELCHAIR ELEVATOR LIFT.

service change

CONSTRUCTION TRAILERS FOR
LOTS 23 & 24.

ADDING DECK TO EXISTING
SINGLE WIDE TRAILER
Goat Barn

IN GROUND FIBERGLASS
SWIMMING POOL

RELOCATE ELECTRICAL PANELS
INSIDE PROPERTY AND
PREPARE FOR DOMINION
ENERGY TO SUPPLY MORE
ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO
PROPERTY. INCREASE FROM
100AMPS TO 400AMPS.

17



