

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/16/2022	92243	10750 KOONTZ CORNER RD, BROADWAY	Residential Deck	Property Owner - / Applicant -	MORGAN CAROLYN B		ADDITION OF DETACHED COVERED PORCH 20'X12'
11/16/2022	92244	246 INGLEWOOD CT, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Addition	General - Beacon Builders	REID EDNA F		Screened porch addition
11/16/2022	92245	3261 HEBRON CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	General -	ALI SAMAN		ADDING ENCLOSED PATIO
11/16/2022	92246	3179 BEULAH RD, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Addition	General - MINT CARPENTRY LLC / Plumbing - MINT CARPENTRY LLC / Electrical - DND CONTRACTING LLC	SHAW RICHARD W & MARCIA T		
11/16/2022	92249	14686 WAMPLER RD, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Addition	Applicant - VIOLA BUILDING & CONTRACTING L C / General - VIOLA BUILDING & CONTRACTING L C	HOLSINGER MICHAEL WAYNE & CANDY FAYE		ADDITION OF KITCHEN NEW ADDITION OF 12'X16' SUN ROOM.



# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/16/2022	92256	4484 JOHN DEERE DR, LINVILLE	Commercial New Construction	Applicant - R & L CONSTRUCTION INC / General - R & L CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - SIMMONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC / Mechanical - MOUNTAIN VALLEY HOME COMFORT INC / Plumbing - CURRY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC	HARTMAN JOSEPH H & DONNA R		OFFICE AND SHOP FOR HARMAN EQUIPMENT
11/17/2022	92261	1280 CUMBERLAND DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / General - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC	MCGRADY JASON B & CHASITY H		FINISH BASEMENT: BEDROOM, KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM, OFFICE, BATHROOM. KITCHEN APPROVED BY KELLY GETZ FOR USE BY THE FAMILY ONLY.
11/17/2022	92262	5792 W DRY RIVER RD, DAYTON	Commercial Tank	Applicant - Superior Plus Energy Services Inc / Gas - SUPERIOR PLUS ENERGY SERVICES INC	VALLEY STRUCTURES PROPERTY LLC		INSTALLING 1000 GAL ABOVE GROUND PROPANE TANK & RUN APPROX. 16' OF OUTSIDE GAS LINE TO TANK TO BACK OF BUILDING.
11/17/2022	92263	No Address	Manufactured Home	General - SIMMONS & SON INC / Applicant -	YODER AARON L & MELINDA J, HORST ISAAC R		SETTING PRE USED 16 X 72 MANUFACTURED MOBILE HOME
11/17/2022	92264	3480 WHITE OAK DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - EXPERT CONTRACTING INC / Electrical - EXPERT CONTRACTING INC	MORTON SAMUEL A III & LAUREL A		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 18.4 DC KW
11/16/2022	92258	100 BARTLEY ST, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - Infovision Software	STOVER DENNIS A & PATTY L		test
11/16/2022	92259	100 ANNE CT, ELKTON	Outdoor Lighting	Applicant - Infovision Software	UNIVERSAL OF HARRISONBURG LLC		test
11/18/2022	92272	833 MT OLIVET CHURCH RD, ELKTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - CGV Properties, LLC / General - LANE E TURNER BUILDER	DORSEY ERICA & BROCK		REMODEL/RENOVATION OF FIRST FLOOR AND BASEMENT.
11/21/2022	92273	657 CROSS KEYS RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Applicant - T & B ELECTRIC COMPANY INC IN MARYLAND / Electrical - T & B ELECTRIC COMPANY INC IN MARYLAND	LISKEY TIMOTHY E & KAREN W		INSTALL 150AMP BREAKER, 2" EXISTING CONDUIT IN WITH 2-1/0 & #6 GROUND INSTALL 3# 12 & 20AM BREAKER FOR RECEPACLE. INSTALL 1-1" CONDUIT FOR ALARMS. INSTALL 1-1" CONDUIT FOR DC POWER.
11/18/2022	92269	test	Residential Deck	Property Owner -			test
11/18/2022	92270	10175 CHENAULT DR, BROADWAY	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - SAMUEL MARK PETERSHEIM / General -	NYCE STEVEN L & DEBORAH S		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING BEING BUILT ON THE PROPERTY.
11/21/2022	92277						

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/21/2022	92282	100 HEALTH CENTER DR, BRIDGEWATER	Fire Sprinkler System	Fire - LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC / Applicant - LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC	MPB INC		new sprinkler system for addition
11/22/2022	92283		Residential Addition	General - VALLEY ROOFING INC			BUILD A 10' X 24' ROOF ON THE EXHISTING DECK ON BACK IF THE HOUSE
11/22/2022	92284	7302 N VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - AFFORDABLE ELECTRICAL & CONTROL INC / Applicant - EMPWR SOLAR	SIMMONS GREGORY S & MICHELLE L		INSTALLATION OF 35 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
11/21/2022	92280	1014 ARKTON RD, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	General - AAPCO LC / Electrical - M W BUTLER ELECTRICAL LLC	SCHUP RICHARD F & ANGELA R		30 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS AND WIRE.
11/23/2022	92287	790 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Commercial Solar Electrical	Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	GROMO PROPERTIES LLC		INSTALLATION OF A ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM
11/16/2022	20222182	12647 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD, BROADWAY	Farm Building	Property Owner -	EVANS ROBERT D & CHARLOTTE L		Tractor Storage
11/16/2022	20222189	9509 BLACK ROCK RD, GROTTOS	Residential Electrical	Electrical - GENHUB INC	WINEGARD BENJAMIN J & DEBRA F		ELECTRTICAL SERVICE UPGRADE AND RELOCATION
11/16/2022	20222191	11712 INDIAN TRAIL RD, BROADWAY	Farm Building	Property Owner -	HALL STUART F & PEGGY A		36 x 72 Equipment storage
11/16/2022	20222194	521 E COLLEGE ST APT A, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Applicant - MILLER ELECTRICAL LLC / Electrical - MILLER ELECTRICAL LLC	NICOSIA PATRICIA ANNE, KESNER CATHY & DENNIS KIRACOFE		REPLACING EXISTING SERVICE PANEL 200 AMP WITH NEW 200 AMP PANEL
11/17/2022	20222199	4549 SPOTSWOOD TRL STE 9, PENN LAIRD	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - STONE HILL CONSTRUCTION INC / General - STONE HILL CONSTRUCTION INC	INDIAN TRAIL FARM LLC		ADD 8'5" LONG WALL FROM FLOOR TO CEILING. WALL TO BE 3-5/8" 20GA TRACK AND STUDS, COVERED WITH 1/2" DRYALL EACH SIDE, NO INSULATION.
11/17/2022	20222200	547 CLAREMONT AVE, ROCKINGHAM	Home Occupation or Business	Property Owner -	NAFTEL BRIAN K REV TRUST & LAURA M NAFTEL REV TRUST		
11/18/2022	20222202	10922 RAWLEY PIKE, HINTON	Farm Building	Property Owner -	KILE RANDY		Tractor Storage
11/18/2022	20222203	78 ARKTON RD, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	GRAY JOHN D		WIRING, SUBPANEL - FOR NEW GARAGE
11/21/2022	20222211	3455 RAINBOW TRL, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Electrical	Applicant - ENLIT LLC / Electrical - ENLIT LLC	ANDREWS RICHARD W & NANCY J		SERVICE PANEL RELOCATION

# Permits Applied For

Date From 11/16/2022 and Date To 11/23/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/21/2022	20222212	320 MILL ST, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - ENLIT LLC	LEHMAN KENNETH R & RITA L		REWIRING KITCHEN FROM ELECTRICAL FIRE
11/21/2022	20222214	197 CORNERSTONE LN, ROCKINGHAM	Elevator/Escalator/Lift	Applicant - TIMOTHY LEON SHIRK / General - TIMOTHY LEON SHIRK	CORNERSTONE CHURCH & MINISTRIES		ADDITION OF HANDICAP WHEELCHAIR ELEVATOR LIFT.
11/22/2022	20222217	12271 RAWLEY PIKE, HINTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - J ELECTRICAL AND MORE LLC / Applicant - J ELECTRICAL AND MORE LLC	WEST BRADLEY E		service change
11/17/2022	20222218	2778 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Construction Trailer	General - CPP CONSTRUCTION	MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP		CONSTRUCTION TRAILERS FOR LOTS 23 & 24.
11/21/2022	20222219	597 DAVE BERRY RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Addition	Applicant -	BERUMEN ALDO		ADDING DECK TO EXISTING SINGLE WIDE TRAILER
11/22/2022	20222222	14471 S EAST SIDE HWY, GROTTOES	Farm Building	Property Owner -	EARLEY CHARLES L & JACQUELINE D		Goat Barn
11/17/2022	20222225	309 WOODBRIDGE DR, ELKTON	Residential Pool	Applicant - / General - BLUE RIDGE POOLS AND SPA	SPART DEBRA ANN		IN GROUND FIBERGLASS SWIMMING POOL
11/21/2022	20222226	312 N MAIN ST, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical -	NTIAMOAH SAMUEL K & THADTISHA A MCOY-NTIAMOA H		RELOCATE ELECTRICAL PANELS INSIDE PROPERTY AND PREPARE FOR DOMINION ENERGY TO SUPPLY MORE ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO PROPERTY. INCREASE FROM 100AMPS TO 400AMPS.

**Total Permits**

**17**